WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Girls (WG Blue) 7th/8th Softball
2023 - 2024

e Craig Dowler, Head Coach

Players (8)

HOME NUMBER

NAME

Rianne Aboshreakh
Ava Diers

Isabelle Grandinetta
Ella Greene

Clara Hann

Alyssa Hughes
Alexis Schweitzer
Lucy Thurston

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org
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